HUIS wnoe ARBEID
MAISON ouTRAVAIL

Horaire navette

Endroit de départ

Nord
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis

Endroit d’arrivée

Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Aeropolis
Nord
Schaerbeek
Nord
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek
Schaerbeek

Départ

06.05
06.55
07.22
07.43
08.00
08.20
08.40
09.00
09.15
09.35
11.30
12.30
13.47
15.15
15.35
15.55
16.15
16.35
16.55
17.20
17.35
17.50
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